
ALPHA EQUIPMENT COMPANY         Call us for central office, transmission, switching, 
Distribution Frames  - Section D – Index               power equipment, framing, hardware and racks.  

Please select the part number you wish to view. 
This document may be used for reference and printed in whole or part. 

 
DWG    DESCRIPTION                PAGE 
 
A881016  ASSEMBLY 8’-0” 20 1/2” SHELVES            2  
A881017  ASSEMBLY 8’-0” 26 1/2” SHELVES            3 
A881018  ASSEMBLY 8’-0” 32 1/2” SHELVES            4 
A881019  ASSEMBLY 9’-0” 20 1/2” SHELVES            5 
A881020  ASSEMBLY 9’-0” 26 1/2” SHELVES            6 
A881021  ASSEMBLY 9’-0” 32 1/2” SHELVES            7 
A881083  ASSEMBLY 8’-0” 5 1/2” SHELVES            8 
A881041  ASSEMBLY 8’-0” 8 1/2” SHELVES            9 
A881027  ASSEMBLY 6’-0” WALL MOUNTED 9” SHELVES        10 
A881037  ASSEMBLY 6’-0” WALL MOUNTED 14” SHELVES        11 
A881015  ASSEMBLY 7’-0” WALL MOUNTED 9” SHELVES        12 
A881014  ASSEMBLY 7’-0” WALL MOUNTED 14” SHELVES        13 
A881013  ASSEMBLY 8’-0” WALL MOUNTED 9” SHELVES        14 
A881026  ASSEMBLY 8’-0” WALL MOUNTED 14” SHELVES        15 
A881049  ASSEMBLY 9’-0” WALL MOUNTED 9” SHELVES        16 
A881010  UNIVERSAL SWIVEL TERMINAL BLOCK MOUNTING ASSEMBLY FOR MDF  17 
A882001  TERMINAL BLOCK MOUNTING BRACKET ASSEMBLIES FOR MDF & IDF   17 
A882003  CABLE RING SNAP ON VERTICAL SIDE          18 
A882004  CABLE RING SNAP ON HORIZONTAL SIDE         18 
A890030  GROUND BAR ASSEMBLY             19 
A882002  GROUND STRAP ASSEMBLY MDF            19 
A880067  JUMPER RING WALL MOUNTED            20 
A880029  JUMPER RING                20 
A140026  ISOLATING MDF FROM FLOOR            21 
A140023  ISOLATION KIT MDF GROUND BAR           21 

 
 

 
The distributing frames listed in this section are just a few of the many we manufacture. 

 
AEC has the capability to fabricate most any distributing frame. 

 
Call us with your requirements and let us build what you need.  

 
We guarantee fair pricing and short lead times. 

 
 

 
 

TN    1-888-427-6096          www.alphaequipmentcompany.com          To Main Index         

http://www.alphaequipmentcompany.com/
http://www.alphaequipmentcompany.com/catalog/2001catalog.html


       ALPHA EQUIPMENT COMPANY 

 

2

DISTRIBUTING FRAME ASSEMBLY 8'-0" 
20 1/2" SHELVES

NOTES:
1. ORDER DISTRIBUTING FRAME FROM TABLE A.  SPECIFY

  MDF OR IDF AS REQUIRED.
2. MDF VERTICALS INCLUDE A881011-4 UNIVERSAL 

  PROTECTOR MOUNTING BAR ON VERTICAL SIDE AND
  A882001-2 TERMINAL BLOCK MOUNTING CLIPS ON 
  HORIZONTAL SIDE.

3. IDF VERTICALS INCLUDE A882001-1 TERMINAL BLOCK
  MOUNTING CLIPS ON VERTICAL SIDE AND A882001-2
  TERMINAL BLOCK MOUNTING CLIPS ON HORIAONTAL
  SIDE.

4. SELECT FINISH COLOR FROM TABLE B.  TELEPHONE
  EQUIPMENT GRAY WILL BE FURNISHED IF NO OTHER
  COLOR IS SPECIFIED.

8'
-0

"

76
" 

SP
A

C
E 

FO
R

 P
R

O
TE

C
TO

R
 M

O
U

N
TI

N
G

10 1/2 10

25 1

2

5

7 17

24

16 17 18 10

8 20 21 22

16 17 18

20 21 22

10 17 18 19

9

17 18 19

6

4

3

6 12

11

16 17 18

16 17 18 16 17 1810

20 21 22

20 21 22

15 1/2 15
TO
18

TO
18 1/2

24

11
15

AA

SECTION A-A
10

 S
H

EL
VE

S 
O

N
 8

" 
C

EN
TE

R
S 

= 
72

"

1

26

13

24 20 21 22

13 13

6

14

15

10 17 18 19

17 18 23

3

11

12

14

6

15

20 21 22

83 15/16 7 9/16

14 1517 18 23

A881016- 1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12

ONE VERTICAL ASSEMBLY

GROUP OF

TWO
THREE
FOUR
FIVE
SIX
SEVEN
EIGHT
NINE
TEN VERTICALS

JUNCTION KIT
END GUARD ASSEMBLY

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12

GROUP OF VERTICALS
GROUP OF VERTICALS
GROUP OF VERTICALS
GROUP OF VERTICALS
GROUP OF VERTICALS
GROUP OF VERTICALS
GROUP OF VERTICALS
GROUP OF VERTICALS

NUMBER
PART DESCRIPTION ASSY

TABLE A

GRAY
SPECIAL

GREEN
BROWN
BLUE
BLACK
BEIGE

COLOR

NONE
SP

GN
BR
BL
BK
BE

SUFFIX
FINISH

GR

NO FINISH

TABLE B

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
2

2
2

2
2

2
2

2
2

26
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

A880090- 1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10

GUARD RAIL

10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100 A880029 JUMPER RING
A880030- SPLICE PLATE

1 2 2 2 2 2 3 3 3 3
2 4 4 4 4 4 6 6 6 6

3
2
1

A880083-1
A880083-4
A880086-1
A880088-1
A880088-4
A763108
A770031
A731031
A763308
A762508
A770025
A731025
A763110
A882001-2
A881011-4
A882001-1

GUARD RAIL SUPPORT BAR
GUARD RAIL MTG BAR
END GUARD VERTICAL ASSY
END GUARD CHANNEL
END GUARD CORNER
BOLT 5/16-18 X 1 HH
NUT 5/16-18 HEX
LOCK WASHER 5/16
SCREW 5/16-18 X 1 FH
BOLT 1/4-20 X 1 HH
NUT 1/4-20 HEX
LOCK WASHER 1/4
BOLT 5/16-18 X 1 1/4 HH
TERM BLK MTG CLIP HORIZ
UNIV PROTECTOR MTG BAR
TERM BLK MTG CLIP VERTAR

AR
AR
AR

AR
AR

AR
AR

AR
AR

AR
AR

AR
AR

AR
AR

AR
AR

AR
AR

3
1
4 4

2
2
4

4 8 10 12 14 16 20 22 24 26 8

2 4 4 4 4 4 6 6 6 6
6 12 14 16 18 20 26 28 30 32

26 52 74 96 118 140 166 188 210 232

8 16 20 24 28 32 40 44 48 52
528 16 20 24 28 32 40 44 48
528 16 20 24 28 32 40 44 48

10010 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90
2

16
16
8
16
16
16

20
20
20

16

18
18

ITEM ASSEMBLY DESCRIPTIONNUMBER
PART

6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6

STOCK LIST

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
1 2 3 54 6 7 8 9 101
1

1
1

1
1

1
1

1
1

12

1
1

1
1

1

1
1

1
1

1

1
1

1
1

1

1
1

1
1

1

3

4
3

3
3

3
3

3
3

3
3

35
5

4

3

2

5

4

3

2

5

4

3

2

5

4

3

2

5

4

3

2

5

4

3

2

5

4

3

2

5

4

3

2

5

4

3

2
A880076
A880089- 1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

VERTICAL ASSEMBLY
TOP ANGLE

FLOOR ANGLE

A880026- GROUND BAR

20
19

17
18

13

15
16

14

11
12

9
10

2

8

6
7

4
5

3

1 HORIZONTAL TIE BAR

ITEM ASSEMBLY DESCRIPTIONNUMBER
PART

STOCK LIST

 
TN   1-888-427-6096         www.alphaequipmentcompany.com        To D index        To Main Index       

http://www.alphaequipmentcompany.com/
http://www.alphaequipmentcompany.com/catalog/2001catalog.html


       ALPHA EQUIPMENT COMPANY 

 

3

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
1 2 3 54 6 7 8 9 101
1

1
1

1
1

1
1

1
1

12

1
1

1
1

1

1
1

1
1

1

1
1

1
1

1

1
1

1
1

1

3

4
3

3
3

3
3

3
3

3
3

35
5

4

3

2

5

4

3

2

5

4

3

2

5

4

3

2

5

4

3

2

5

4

3

2

5

4

3

2

5

4

3

2

5

4

3

2
A880077
A880089- 1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

VERTICAL ASSEMBLY
TOP ANGLE

FLOOR ANGLE

A880026- GROUND BAR

20
19

17
18

13

15
16

14

11
12

9
10

2

8

6
7

4
5

3

1 HORIZONTAL TIE BAR

ITEM ASSEMBLY DESCRIPTIONNUMBER
PART

STOCK LIST

A881017- 1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12

ONE VERTICAL ASSEMBLY

GROUP OF

TWO
THREE
FOUR
FIVE
SIX
SEVEN
EIGHT
NINE
TEN VERTICALS

JUNCTION KIT
END GUARD ASSEMBLY

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12

GROUP OF VERTICALS
GROUP OF VERTICALS
GROUP OF VERTICALS
GROUP OF VERTICALS
GROUP OF VERTICALS
GROUP OF VERTICALS
GROUP OF VERTICALS
GROUP OF VERTICALS

NUMBER
PART DESCRIPTION ASSY

TABLE A

GRAY
SPECIAL

GREEN
BROWN
BLUE
BLACK
BEIGE

COLOR

NONE
SP

GN
BR
BL
BK
BE

SUFFIX
FINISH

GR

NO FINISH

TABLE B

DISTRIBUTING FRAME ASSEMBLY 8'-0" 
26 1/2" SHELVES

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
2

2
2

2
2

2
2

2
2

26
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

A880090- 1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10

GUARD RAIL

10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100 A880029 JUMPER RING
A880030- SPLICE PLATE

1 2 2 2 2 2 3 3 3 3
2 4 4 4 4 4 6 6 6 6

3
2
1

A880083-2
A880083-4
A880086-1
A880088-2
A880088-4
A763108
A770031
A731031
A763308
A762508
A770025
A731025
A763110
A882001-2
A881011-4
A882001-1

GUARD RAIL SUPPORT BAR
GUARD RAIL MTG BAR
END GUARD VERTICAL ASSY
END GUARD CHANNEL
END GUARD CORNER
BOLT 5/16-18 X 1 HH
NUT 5/16-18 HEX
LOCK WASHER 5/16
SCREW 5/16-18 X 1 FH
BOLT 1/4-20 X 1 HH
NUT 1/4-20 HEX
LOCK WASHER 1/4
BOLT 5/16-18 X 1 1/4 HH
TERM BLK MTG CLIP HORIZ
UNIV PROTECTOR MTG BAR
TERM BLK MTG CLIP VERTAR

AR
AR
AR

AR
AR

AR
AR

AR
AR

AR
AR

AR
AR

AR
AR

AR
AR

AR
AR

3
1
4 4

2
2
4

4 8 10 12 14 16 20 22 24 26 8

2 4 4 4 4 4 6 6 6 6
6 12 14 16 18 20 26 28 30 32

26 52 74 96 118 140 166 188 210 232

8 16 20 24 28 32 40 44 48 52
528 16 20 24 28 32 40 44 48
528 16 20 24 28 32 40 44 48

10010 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90
2

16
16
8
16
16
16

20
20
20

16

18
18

ITEM ASSEMBLY DESCRIPTIONNUMBER
PART

6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6

STOCK LIST

8'
-0

"

76
" 

SP
AC

E 
FO

R 
PR

O
TE

C
TO

R 
M

O
U

N
TI

N
G

25 1

2

5

7 17

24

16 17 18 10

8 20 21 22

16 17 18

20 21 22

10 17 18 19

9

17 18 19

6

4

3

12

11

16 17 18

16 17 18 16 17 1810

20 21 22
20 21 22

12 1/2 14

17 1/2 19
TO

20 1/2
TO
22

24

11
15

AA

SECTION A-A

10
 S

H
EL

VE
S 

O
N

 8
" 

C
EN

TE
R

S 
= 

72
"

1

26

13

24 20 21 22

13 13

6

14

15

10 17 18 19

17 18 23

3

11

12

14

6

15

20 21 22

83 15/16 7 9/16

1514 17 2318

NOTES:
1. ORDER DISTRIBUTING FRAME FROM TABLE A.  SPECIFY

  MDF OR IDF AS REQUIRED.
2. MDF VERTICALS INCLUDE A881011-4 UNIVERSAL 

  PROTECTOR MOUNTING BAR ON VERTICAL SIDE AND
  A882001-2 TERMINAL BLOCK MOUNTING CLIPS ON 
  HORIZONTAL SIDE.

3. IDF VERTICALS INCLUDE A882001-1 TERMINAL BLOCK
  MOUNTING CLIPS ON VERTICAL SIDE AND A882001-2
  TERMINAL BLOCK MOUNTING CLIPS ON HORIAONTAL
  SIDE.

4. SELECT FINISH COLOR FROM TABLE B.  TELEPHONE
  EQUIPMENT GRAY WILL BE FURNISHED IF NO OTHER
  COLOR IS SPECIFIED.

 
TN   1-888-427-6096         www.alphaequipmentcompany.com        To D index        To Main Index        

http://www.alphaequipmentcompany.com/
http://www.alphaequipmentcompany.com/catalog/2001catalog.html


       ALPHA EQUIPMENT COMPANY 

 

4

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
1 2 3 54 6 7 8 9 101
1

1
1

1
1

1
1

1
1

12

1
1

1
1

1

1
1

1
1

1

1
1

1
1

1

1
1

1
1

1

3

4
3

3
3

3
3

3
3

3
3

35
5

4

3

2

5

4

3

2

5

4

3

2

5

4

3

2

5

4

3

2

5

4

3

2

5

4

3

2

5

4

3

2

5

4

3

2
A880078
A880089- 1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

VERTICAL ASSEMBLY
TOP ANGLE

FLOOR ANGLE

A880026- GROUND BAR

20
19

17
18

13

15
16

14

11
12

9
10

2

8

6
7

4
5

3

1 HORIZONTAL TIE BAR

ITEM ASSEMBLY DESCRIPTIONNUMBER
PART

STOCK LIST

GRAY
SPECIAL

GREEN
BROWN
BLUE
BLACK
BEIGE

COLOR

NONE
SP

GN
BR
BL
BK
BE

SUFFIX
FINISH

GR

NO FINISH

TABLE B
A881018- 1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12

ONE VERTICAL ASSEMBLY

GROUP OF

TWO
THREE
FOUR
FIVE
SIX
SEVEN
EIGHT
NINE
TEN VERTICALS

JUNCTION KIT
END GUARD ASSEMBLY

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12

GROUP OF VERTICALS
GROUP OF VERTICALS
GROUP OF VERTICALS
GROUP OF VERTICALS
GROUP OF VERTICALS
GROUP OF VERTICALS
GROUP OF VERTICALS
GROUP OF VERTICALS

NUMBER
PART DESCRIPTION ASSY

TABLE A

DISTRIBUTING FRAME ASSEMBLY 8'-0" 
32 1/2" SHELVES

8'
-0

"

76
" 

SP
A

C
E 

FO
R

 P
R

O
TE

CT
O

R
 M

O
U

N
TI

NG

25 1

2

5

7 17

24

16 17 18 10

8 20 21 22

16 17 18

20 21 22

10 17 18 19

9

17 18 19

6

4

3

12

11

16 17 18

16 17 18 16 17 1810

20 21 22

20 21 22

14 1/2 18

19 1/2 23
TO

22 1/2
TO
26

24

11
15

AA

SECTION A-A

10
 S

H
EL

VE
S 

O
N

 8
" 

C
EN

TE
R

S 
= 

72
"

1

26

13

24 20 21 22

13 13

6

14

15

10 17 18 19

17 18 23

3

11

12

14

6

15

20 21 22

83 15/16 7 9/16

1514 17 2318

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
2

2
2

2
2

2
2

2
2

26
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

A880090- 1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10

GUARD RAIL

10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100 A880029 JUMPER RING
A880030- SPLICE PLATE

1 2 2 2 2 2 3 3 3 3
2 4 4 4 4 4 6 6 6 6

3
2
1

A880083-3
A880083-4
A880086-1
A880088-3
A880088-4
A763108
A770031
A731031
A763308
A762508
A770025
A731025
A763110
A882001-2
A881011-4
A882001-1

GUARD RAIL SUPPORT BAR
GUARD RAIL MTG BAR
END GUARD VERTICAL ASSY
END GUARD CHANNEL
END GUARD CORNER
BOLT 5/16-18 X 1 HH
NUT 5/16-18 HEX
LOCK WASHER 5/16
SCREW 5/16-18 X 1 FH
BOLT 1/4-20 X 1 HH
NUT 1/4-20 HEX
LOCK WASHER 1/4
BOLT 5/16-18 X 1 1/4 HH
TERM BLK MTG CLIP HORIZ
UNIV PROTECTOR MTG BAR
TERM BLK MTG CLIP VERTAR

AR
AR
AR

AR
AR

AR
AR

AR
AR

AR
AR

AR
AR

AR
AR

AR
AR

AR
AR

3
1
4 4

2
2
4

4 8 10 12 14 16 20 22 24 26 8

2 4 4 4 4 4 6 6 6 6
6 12 14 16 18 20 26 28 30 32

26 52 74 96 118 140 166 188 210 232

8 16 20 24 28 32 40 44 48 52
528 16 20 24 28 32 40 44 48
528 16 20 24 28 32 40 44 48

10010 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90
2

16
16
8
16
16
16

20
20
20

16

18
18

ITEM ASSEMBLY DESCRIPTIONNUMBER
PART

6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6

STOCK LIST

NOTES:
1. ORDER DISTRIBUTING FRAME FROM TABLE A.  SPECIFY

  MDF OR IDF AS REQUIRED.
2. MDF VERTICALS INCLUDE A881011-4 UNIVERSAL 

  PROTECTOR MOUNTING BAR ON VERTICAL SIDE AND
  A882001-2 TERMINAL BLOCK MOUNTING CLIPS ON 
  HORIZONTAL SIDE.

3. IDF VERTICALS INCLUDE A882001-1 TERMINAL BLOCK
  MOUNTING CLIPS ON VERTICAL SIDE AND A882001-2
  TERMINAL BLOCK MOUNTING CLIPS ON HORIAONTAL
  SIDE.

4. SELECT FINISH COLOR FROM TABLE B.  TELEPHONE
  EQUIPMENT GRAY WILL BE FURNISHED IF NO OTHER
  COLOR IS SPECIFIED.

 
TN   1-888-427-6096         www.alphaequipmentcompany.com        To D index        To Main Index       

http://www.alphaequipmentcompany.com/
http://www.alphaequipmentcompany.com/catalog/2001catalog.html


       ALPHA EQUIPMENT COMPANY 

 

5

DISTRIBUTING FRAME ASSEMBLY 9'-0" 
20 1/2" SHELVES

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
1 2 3 54 6 7 8 9 101
1

1
1

1
1

1
1

1
1

12

1
1

1
1

1

1
1

1
1

1

1
1

1
1

1

1
1

1
1

1

3

4
3

3
3

3
3

3
3

3
3

35
5

4

3

2

5

4

3

2

5

4

3

2

5

4

3

2

5

4

3

2

5

4

3

2

5

4

3

2

5

4

3

2

5

4

3

2
A880079
A880089- 1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

VERTICAL ASSEMBLY
TOP ANGLE

FLOOR ANGLE

A880026- GROUND BAR

20
19

17
18

13

15
16

14

11
12

9
10

2

8

6
7

4
5

3

1 HORIZONTAL TIE BAR

ITEM ASSEMBLY DESCRIPTIONNUMBER
PART

STOCK LIST

A881019- 1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12

ONE VERTICAL ASSEMBLY

GROUP OF

TWO
THREE
FOUR
FIVE
SIX
SEVEN
EIGHT
NINE
TEN VERTICALS

JUNCTION KIT
END GUARD ASSEMBLY

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12

GROUP OF VERTICALS
GROUP OF VERTICALS
GROUP OF VERTICALS
GROUP OF VERTICALS
GROUP OF VERTICALS
GROUP OF VERTICALS
GROUP OF VERTICALS
GROUP OF VERTICALS

NUMBER
PART DESCRIPTION ASSY

TABLE A

GRAY
SPECIAL

GREEN
BROWN
BLUE
BLACK
BEIGE

COLOR

NONE
SP

GN
BR
BL
BK
BE

SUFFIX
FINISH

GR

NO FINISH

TABLE B

9'
-0

"

92
" 

SP
A

C
E 

FO
R

 P
R

O
TE

C
TO

R
 M

O
U

N
TI

N
G

10 1/2 10

25

1

2

5

7 17

24

16 17 18 10

8 20 21 22

16 17 18

20 21 22

10 17 18 19

9

17 18 19

6

4

3

6 12

11

16 17 18

16 17 18 16 17 1810

20 21 22

20 21 22

15 1/2 15
TO
18

TO
18 1/2

24

1115

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
2

2
2

2
2

2
2

2
2

26
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

A880090- 1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10

GUARD RAIL

A880029 JUMPER RING
A880030- SPLICE PLATE

1 2 2 2 2 2 3 3 3 3
2 4 4 4 4 4 6 6 6 6

3
2
1

A880083-1
A880083-4
A880086-2
A880088-1
A880088-4
A763108
A770031
A731031
A763308
A762508
A770025
A731025
A763110
A882001-2
A881011-6
A882001-1

GUARD RAIL SUPPORT BAR
GUARD RAIL MTG BAR
END GUARD VERTICAL ASSY
END GUARD CHANNEL
END GUARD CORNER
BOLT 5/16-18 X 1 HH
NUT 5/16-18 HEX
LOCK WASHER 5/16
SCREW 5/16-18 X 1 FH
BOLT 1/4-20 X 1 HH
NUT 1/4-20 HEX
LOCK WASHER 1/4
BOLT 5/16-18 X 1 1/4 HH
TERM BLK MTG CLIP HORIZ
UNIV PROTECTOR MTG BAR
TERM BLK MTG CLIP VERTAR

AR
AR
AR

AR
AR

AR
AR

AR
AR

AR
AR

AR
AR

AR
AR

AR
AR

AR
AR

3
1
4 4

2
2
4

4 8 10 12 14 16 20 22 24 26 8

2 4 4 4 4 4 6 6 6 6
6 12 14 16 18 20 26 28 30 32

8 16 20 24 28 32 40 44 48 52
528 16 20 24 28 32 40 44 48
528 16 20 24 28 32 40 44 48

2

16
16
8
16
16
16

20
20
20

16

18
18

ITEM ASSEMBLY DESCRIPTIONNUMBER
PART

6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6

STOCK LIST

11 22 33 44 55 66 77 88 99 110

28 56 80 104 128 152 180 204 228 252

442211 33 55 66 77 88 99 110

AA

SECTION A-A

12
 S

H
EL

VE
S 

O
N

 8
" 

C
EN

TE
R

S 
= 

88
"

1

26

13

24 20 21 22

13 13

6

14

15

10 17 18 19

17 18 23

3

11

12

14

6

15

20 21 22

83 15/16 7 9/16

14 1517 18 23

NOTES:
1. ORDER DISTRIBUTING FRAME FROM TABLE A.  SPECIFY

  MDF OR IDF AS REQUIRED.
2. MDF VERTICALS INCLUDE A881011-6 UNIVERSAL

  PROTECTOR MOUNTING BAR ON VERTICAL SIDE AND
  A882001-2 TERMINAL BLOCK MOUNTING CLIPS ON 
  HORIZONTAL SIDE.

3. IDF VERTICALS INCLUDE A882001-1 TERMINAL BLOCK
  MOUNTING CLIPS ON VERTICAL SIDE AND A882001-2
  TERMINAL BLOCK MOUNTING CLIPS ON HORIAONTAL
  SIDE.

4. SELECT FINISH COLOR FROM TABLE B.  TELEPHONE
  EQUIPMENT GRAY WILL BE FURNISHED IF NO OTHER
  COLOR IS SPECIFIED.

 
TN   1-888-427-6096         www.alphaequipmentcompany.com        To D index        To Main Index      

http://www.alphaequipmentcompany.com/
http://www.alphaequipmentcompany.com/catalog/2001catalog.html


http://www.alphaequipmentcompany.com/
http://www.alphaequipmentcompany.com/catalog/2001catalog.html


http://www.alphaequipmentcompany.com/
http://www.alphaequipmentcompany.com/catalog/2001catalog.html


http://www.alphaequipmentcompany.com/
http://www.alphaequipmentcompany.com/catalog/2001catalog.html


http://www.alphaequipmentcompany.com/
http://www.alphaequipmentcompany.com/catalog/2001catalog.html


http://www.alphaequipmentcompany.com/
http://www.alphaequipmentcompany.com/catalog/2001catalog.html


http://www.alphaequipmentcompany.com/
http://www.alphaequipmentcompany.com/catalog/2001catalog.html


http://www.alphaequipmentcompany.com/
http://www.alphaequipmentcompany.com/catalog/2001catalog.html


http://www.alphaequipmentcompany.com/
http://www.alphaequipmentcompany.com/catalog/2001catalog.html


http://www.alphaequipmentcompany.com/
http://www.alphaequipmentcompany.com/catalog/2001catalog.html


http://www.alphaequipmentcompany.com/
http://www.alphaequipmentcompany.com/catalog/2001catalog.html


http://www.alphaequipmentcompany.com/
http://www.alphaequipmentcompany.com/catalog/2001catalog.html


http://www.alphaequipmentcompany.com/
http://www.alphaequipmentcompany.com/catalog/2001catalog.html


http://www.alphaequipmentcompany.com/
http://www.alphaequipmentcompany.com/catalog/2001catalog.html


http://www.alphaequipmentcompany.com/
http://www.alphaequipmentcompany.com/catalog/2001catalog.html


http://www.alphaequipmentcompany.com/
http://www.alphaequipmentcompany.com/catalog/2001catalog.html


http://www.alphaequipmentcompany.com/
http://www.alphaequipmentcompany.com/catalog/2001catalog.html

